UPort 1200-G2/UPort 1400-G2/
UPort 1600-8-G2 Series User Manual
Version 2.1, May 2025
© 2025 Moxa Inc. All rights reserved.
UPort 1200-G2/UPort 1400-G2/UPort 1600-8-G2 Series User Manual
The software described in this manual is furnished under a license agreement and may be used only in accordance

same port, and the converter will automatically reconnect with the host and continue transferring data. This
feature not only reduces reconfiguration time but also the probability of data loss.
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
The UPort is shipped with the following items:
• 1 UPort 1200-G2/1400-G2/1600-8-G2/1650-8-G2-Hub USB-to-serial converter
• 1 USB cable with a latch and screw
- CBL-USB3-BA-G-120 for all models except for the UPort 1650-8-G2-Hub, 1.2 m, with hook and screw
- CBL-USB3-BA-G-028 for the UPort 1650-8-G2-Hub, 28 cm, with hook and screw 100 to 240 VAC
• Power adapter for the UPort 1650I-8-G2 and UPort 1650-8-G2-Hub only
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
 NOTE
 Please notify your sales representative if any of the above items are missing or damaged.
UPort 1200-G2/UPort 1400-G2/UPort 1600-8-G2 Series User Manual 6
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
Power adapters
PWR-12300-WP*-S2
0 to 40°C
(32 to 140°F)
PWR-12050-*-S2
0 to 40°C
(32 to 140°F)
PWR-12150-**-SA-T
-40 to 75°C
(-40 to 167°F)
UPort 1410-G2
UPort 1450-G2
UPort 1450-G2-T
UPort 1450I-G2
UPort 1450I-G2-T
UPort 1610-8-G2
UPort 1650-8-G2
UPort 1650-8-G2-T
UPort 1650I-8-G2
UPort 1650I-8-G2-T
UPort 1650-8-G2-Hub
* EU/USJP/CN/UK/AU/KR
** EU/USJP/CN/UK/AU
 NOTE